
SKILLS
Laravel
PHP
Javascript
CSS and HTML
SASS
Vue.js
React.js

CONTACT

Sundhara, Lalitpur, Nepal 
Phone: +977-9860132029 
Email: zertation.skya@gmail.com
Website: ashishshakya.com.np
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EXPERIENCE

2016-

2019

2018-

2021

2019-

2021

Third Rock Adventures

Senior Web Developer

Coordinate with management for Business Idea
transition to development of features
Development of system modules 
Performance and Seo Optimization

Longtail E-media

Full Stack Web Developer

Creating interactive websites . Integration of layout In
CMS and creating business modules. Design
Conversion PSD to Html. SEO optimization and
Responsive Design.

Freelancing

Full Stack Web Developer

Freelance for small business sites which involved
Designing and Development of website along with
performance testing and Seo optimization.

Higher Education (+2)

ABOUT ME

EDUCATION

Nagarjuna College of IT 

 Moonlight Higher Secondary School

Bachelor in Information Management 

A full stack web developer with proficiency in the design and
development of innovative static and dynamic websites.
Someone who loves technology and is down to learn new
stuff and is a quick learner. 


